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Item ID No.

Solas COB LED free-cutting strip. 

Ideal for creating a seamless and bright light source. 

This high-lumen LED strip is the best choice for 

those seeking powerful lighting in offices, 

workspaces, or homes.

Size:

Power:

Colour temp:

Number of LEDs
per m:

Color Rendering 
Index (CRI):

Input voltage:

Usage:

6.1 x 5000 mm

5 W/m

2700 K - Warm white

320 /m 

> 90

12 V

BG-826.08.102.XX and

BG-828.08.102.XX required

Cat. No.

COB LED Strip

Item

BG-842.08.001.01


