



Solas COB LED free-cutting strip. Ideal for creating a seamless and bright light source. This high-lumen LED strip is the best choice for those seeking powerful lighting in offices, workspaces, or homes.





Description

Size:	6.1 x 5000 mm
Power:	5 W/m
Colour temp:	2700 K - Warm white
Number of LEDs per m:	320 /m
Color Rendering Index (CRI):	> 90
Input voltage:	$12 V_{DC}$
Usage:	BG-826.08.102.XX and
	BG-828.08.102.XX required

Item ID No.

Item	Cat. No.
COB LED Strip	BG-842.08.001.01

TDS-BG-842.08.001.01.v24.1